CITY OF SAINT PAUL
HARBOR RATE SCHEDULE COMPARED

PREVIOUS NEW
CATEGORY/ITEM RATE RATE NOTES
Dockage
. Any time over 3 hours will
Minimum - Up to 3 hours $ 11979 $§ 119.79 be billed per period
48'- 100’ $ 21962 $ 219.62 12 - hour period
101'-125' $ 27286 $ 272.86 12 - hour period
126'-150' $ 31944 $ 319.44 12 - hour period
151'-175 $ 41927 $ 419.27 12 - hour period
176'-200' $ 47251 $ 472.51 12 - hour period
201'-225' $ 496.10 $ 496.10 12 - hour period
226" + $ 60561 $ 60561 12 -hourperiod
Dockage (Pleasure Craft)
Charged per
All pleasure vessels $ 83.19 length as| 24 -hour period
above
Touch & Go
All vessel classes $ - $ If. at dock less than 15
minutes
Wharfage
Per 2,000 Ibs, minimum cargo $165.00 $ 5.32 See changes on proposed schedule
Per empty containers, flat, skid $ 13.31 '
Crab Pots
Loading or offloading across City docks $ 266  $ 3.06 Per pot
Repairing/working pots on City docks $ 9.08 | $ 10.44 Per pot
Storage on the Dock
Authorized use only $ 114 | § 1.31 Per square foot per day
Unauthorized use only $ 273 $ 3.14 Per square foot per day
Notes

Equipment going over the City Docks will be charged wharfage. Exceptions only when used for rock dredging

and loading.

1-Acre Upland Storage

Authorized use only

$

0.19

$ 0.22

Per square foot per day

12/9/22




